
L18416 GOLIAŠ Daniel

Years of

2018/19 VŠt A"J

2019/20 VŠLAJ

2020/21 VŠI-ĄJ

202u?2vŠLN
2022lnvŠ]./
20?3l24vŠLN

2018119

2019120

z0?01?1,

?021,122

2022123

?023124

Course of study

Birth code: 97060915DG

u4

Place of biľth: Bardejov

M Full-time

M Full-time

M Full-time

M Fullłime
M Full-time

M Full-time

0lomouc
0lomouc

0lomouc
0lomouc
0lomouc

0lomouc

10.09.2018

01.09.2019

01.09.2020

01.09.2021

01,.09.2022

01.09.2023

31.08.2019 99
01.09.2020 0

01.09.2021 0
01,.09.?02? 0

01.09.2023 0

Qualification

1 LEF/5103T065/AJ VŠLAJ

Credits

378 325 3 2.12 weighted 3OO

2.48

2.46

?.34

2.36

2.12

2.72

1

2

?

4

5

6

57

66

60

64

7I
60
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66
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4B

7t
24

?

0

0

U

0

0

1,50

2.53

2.39

2.31,

2.?7

2.12

Status of block com

LEF/s103T06s/AJ

LEF/s103T06s/tu

LEF/5103T06s/tu

n within the curľent ment of stud mme:

rse-credits and examĺnations:

General Medicine 2018 - obligatoľy subjects/0bligatory subjects A
General Medicine 2014 - elective subjects/Electĺve subjects B
Geneľal Medicine 2014 - optional subjects/0ptional subjects C

Minĺmum number of credits total:

VŠLAJ

VŠLfu

VŠLĄJ

2.48 weighted
2.43 weighted

2.05 weighted

2,44 weighted

1.28 weighted

0.00 weighted

0 30H+45H+0H A Zp

0 0H+0H+60H A Zp

0 30H+30H+0H A Zp

7 45H+15H+0H A Zk+

R 1 18.12.18

R 1 17.12.78

R 1 17.12.78

1 10.01.19 31.5

348

7

5

312
tl
5

360

Overview of cou

18/19 Bto/vMl1
',t8l79 cJA/vţA4l

18/19 LBF/VAAI1

18/19 LCH/VAAl1

Biology WS
Czech I WS

Medical Biophysics, Biometrics and Compu WS
MedicalChemistry WS

Overall results
Credits Credits acquired ĺzed credĺts Credits acquired ted

378 325 3 328 2.1,?

Time of study in years
Standard I Max. number Number of red Max. left

6 9

Place TypeBranch/combi nation Type Form Registľation Date
date

nterrupted lnterrupted Date
from until

Total
credits

Qualif
LimitAverage

Stage Branch

lanned
Credits Cľedits

year Year of
study

Credits
planned

Recognized
cľedits

Credits acq. Tot. avg. in a year, excl. Tot. avg. in a yearAveľa$e

ss

St. Minimum
number of

Segment/BlockQualification
Credits

iľed

Sem. Cr. No. of
classes

St. Type Cred. bf.
of ex. exam.

Abbreviation Title Gľ. Re Att. Date
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L18416 GoLlAŠ Daniel

Course of study

Birth code: 97060915DG Place of birth: Bardejov

zl4

Sem. Cr. No. of
classes

St' Type Cred. bf. Gľ. Re Att. Date
of ex. exam.

Abbreviation Title

:181t9 PVL/VAB71

':78179 B|o/VAB11

'18fi9 CJA/VAB4l

Biology

1Bl19 CJA/VA031

18/1e H|E/VAB11 Histology and Embryology 1

1, 19.12.19

10.09.18

1 10.09.18

07.05.19 R E 1 27.05.19

0H+0H+60H AZk+ 22.05.19 R A 1 ZZ.OS.19

0H+0H+30H A7kł 14.06.19 R B 1 14.06.19

5 30H+45H+0H A Zp R 1 15.05.19

l8/1e NAN/VAAl3

18/19 NAN/VAA14

Anatomy 1

Anatomy - Dissection Course 1

Basic Communication Ethics for Pľaxis

Czech I

Latin and Medical Terminology

Fiľst Aid

Medical Biophysics, Biometrics and Comp.

Biochemistľy 1

Anatomy 2

Anatomy - Dissection Course 2

Czech ll

Physiology

Histology and Embryology 2

Biochemistry 2

Basic Procedures in Healthcare 1

Medical Psychology 1

Radiolog. lmages of Noľmal Structuľes 1

Czech ll

WS

WS

WS

cc

SS

SS

0

0

1.

13

6

3

60H+60H+0H

0H+30H+0H

0H+10H+5H

30H+45H+0H

AZp

A-
AKo
A Zk+

R

Ŕ

R

R

R

1Bl1e

1B/19

r9lre

, 
18/19

,1Blls
,t9lz0

le120

r9120

le120

',19ĺ20

KAR/VAB11

LBF/VAB 1 1

LCH/VAB20

NAN/VAB13

NAN/VAB14

ciA/vM42
FYZNAA1.l

HIE/VM12

LCH/VM20

PLE/VM81

AKo
A Zk+

AZp
A Zk+

A.
AZp
AZp
A Zk+

A Zk+

AZp

12.7?.19 R

11.12.19 R

08.01.20

ĺs.oz.zo

10.01.20

SS

SS

SS
qc

SS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

SS

2 15H+6H+0H

10 30H+30H+0H

0 30H+45H+0H

13 60H+45H+0H

0H+30H+0H

0H+0H+60H

45H+60H+0H

45H+45H+0H

60H+30H+30H

0H+16H+8H

R R 1 10.09.18

06.05.19R E 2?4.05.19

R 1 14.05.19

03.06,19R E 229.08.19

R 1 14.05.19

R 1 13.1?.19

R 1 16.12.19

2

2

1

0

0

0

B

15

1

0

c

E

R

60

19/20 PSY/VAAl3

19/20 RAD/VAB3o

15H+15H+0H A Zp R 1 16.12.19

2

6

0H+0H+12H B Ko R 1 08.10.19
19120 UANAB4? 0H+0H+60H AZk+ 21.05.20 R A 1 21.05.20
t9l20 íYZNABĹą Physiology

Miľobiology 1

DNA Profiling and lts Forensic lnterpr..

Clinical and Topographical Anatomy

Basic Proceduľes in Healthcare-Clin. Pr'

Basic Proceduľes in Healthcare 2

Medical Psychology 2

Social Medicine and Nledical Ethics

Communication with a Patlent in Praxis

Czech lll

lntroduction to Clinical Medicine 1

SS 16 45H+60H+0H A Zk+ 11.05.20 R E I ZB.O7.ZO
19120

19120

1e120

MIK/VAB11

MTM/VAB31

NAN/VAB21

PLE/VABP1

PLE/VAB81

PSY/VAB13

PVL/VAB13

PVL/VAB32

cJA/VM43

lN0/vAA11

KtM/VAB12

MtK/VM12

PAT/VAAI1

PFY/VAA11

PVL/VAA11

sT1/VAA11

rvL/vAAZ1

cJA/VAB43

FAR/VAB11

cHo/vAB11

lNzlvABzz

SS

SS

SS

SS

cc

SS

55

SS

WS

WS

Wś

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

SS

SS

SS

SS

AZp
czp
BKo
AZp

AKo

,79120

le120

relz0

19120

rel?0

2012r

3

2

Ĺ

1,

?

4

3

1,

tt

5

3

6

0

0

30H+30H+0H

0H+0H+8H

0H+15H+0H

0H+150H+0H

0H+16H+BH

15H+15H+0H

0H+0H+30H

0H+0H+7H

0H+0H+30H

R

R

R 1 19.05.20

1 01,06.20

1 22.04.20

R 1 02.07.20

A Zk+ ?2.05.20 R

AZp
AZp
AZp

R 1 1?-06.20

A 1 12,06.20

R 1 26.05.20

1 02.03.20

1 10.02.21
,20121,

20121

20121,

20121

2012r

20121.

z0lzt
20121

?012r

20121

z0lzr
2012r

Medical lmmunology

Microbiology 2

Pathology

Pathological Physiology

Epidemiological Methodology; EBM

Basic of Dentistry 1

Selected Chapters fľom Spoľts Nledicine

Czech lll

Pharmacology 1

lntľoduction to Clinical Medicine 2

lnternal Medicine 1

0H+45H+55H A Zk+ 25.02.21 R A

0H+12H+14H A Zp R

1 16.03.21

1 14.07.21

30H+30H+0H AZk+ 11.12.20 R D 1 10.02.2I

45H+60H+0H A Zp R 1 08.01.21

1,

0

?

6

3

3

5

30H+45H+0H

0H+0H+12H

0H+0H+10H

0H+4H+12H

0H+0H+30H

30H+45H+0H

0H+21H+16H

AZp
AZp
AZp
BZp

R 1 08.01.21

R 1 08.12.20

R 1 29.07.21

R 1 13,10.20

R 1 20.05.21

R 1 16.04.27

AZk+ 15.07.21 R A 115,07.21,

AZp
AKo

0H+74H+60HAZp R 121.05.21
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L18416 GoLlAŠ Daniel

,?0127 PAT/VAB11

'20121 PFY/VAB11

,20121, PLE/VABP2

?0121 sT1,NAB1,r

?u?? DLFIXXXI,A

21,12? tA1lvAAtz
21122 CHUVA}1.?

2U72 tNFlVMtl,
2U22 \N1,NA022

?u22 KIÎ\ĄNAAĹ3

21,122 l'ĄlRNA}7I

?1122 PF.ŕlVN}zr

2u22 PLEĺVAAB3

Pathology

Pathological Physĺology

Obligatory Practice in General pract,..

Basic of Dentisľy 2

Covid 19-Testing

Pharmacology 2

Surgery 1

lnfectious Diseases 1

lnternal Medicine 2

Clinical lmmunology and Alleľ$olo$y

Clinical Cases ofViral lnfections

Seminars in Pathophysĺology

Basic Proceduľes in Healthcare 3.Cl.

Social Medicine 1

Forensic Medicine

lnfectĺous Dĺseases 2

Dermatolo$y and Veneľeology

Medical Genetics

Clinical Cases of Antibĺotic Therapy

Neuľology

Clinical Rehabilitatĺon

Course of study

Bĺrth code: 97060915DG

SS 1 0H+4H+0H AZp

314

Place of birth: Bardejov

R 1 25.02.21

R 1 79.11.21

R 1 15.10.21

R 1 09.02.22

R 1 06.12.21

R 1 07.02.22

SS 14 60H+60H+0H Á Zk+ 20.05.21 R C 206.09.21
SS 10 30H+60H+0H A Zk+ 25.05.21 R Ë 2 30.08.21
SS 1 0H+1T+0H AZp

WS 0 1+0+0 C,+
WS 6 30H+45H+0H A Zk+ 31.05.22 R B 1 31.05.22
WS6 1 12.11.270H+100H+26H A Ko Ŕ

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

0 0H+21H+9H A Zp

5 0H+79H+41H A Zp

0+6H+9H

0H+0H+5H

0H+0H+10H

A Zk+ 29.71,.21, R

BKo
czp

?

1

?

Pr. WS 3 0H+56H+1ZH B Zp

Basic Histochemistry

21,1?2 CHI/VABP2 Surgery.Ctinica Training

SS

3 0H+28H+14

1 0H+0H+4H

1 0+2T+0

4 0H+9H+9H

SS

SS

SS 3 9H+30H+15H AZk+
SS 2 0H+5H+25H AZk+
SS BKo

A Zk+

A Zk+

SS

2U22 PVLNA}4L

2U22 SLPNA}1,I

21.122 HtllvABzl.

2U22 tNFlVABll,

2U22 K0ZNA01?

2tl2?. LcllvA01,z
,21,122 MtK/VAos1

,2122 NEU/VA013

'i2U22 NEU/VAO4Z

,?1122 PLE/VABP2

'2U22 PRLiVA011

WS 1 0H+0H+24H A 7p R 1 10.12.21

HAZk+ 05.11.21 R B IOB.OZ.ZZ S0

AZp
A Zk+ 04.05.22 R

03.08.22 R

04.03.22 R D 1 14.03.22
1 0H+0H+6H

5 0H+72H+18H

1 0H+10H+10H

1 0H+1T+0H

t 25.08.22
SS

0bligatory Practice in Geneľal Pľact,.. SS R 1 25.08.22
0ccupational Medicine SS 2 0H+BH+22H AKo R 1 29.04.22

27122 PSY/VAO23 Psychiarry Ss 5 18H+48H+2ĄH Ałk+ 22.04.?2 R
Ĺ

l

'2
u2? PVL//V4g12 Epidemiology 1 SS 3 0H+0H+60H azp R 1 03.06.22
u2? RADNA}13 Radiology and Nuclear Medicĺne SS 4 0H+46H+24H AZk+ ZO.O5.ZZ R A 3 05.09.222U22 RADlVA04t nterpretation of lmaging Methods Find. SS 1 0H+4H+0H B R 1 23.05.2??u22 NLlvA04? Exeľcise Medicine SS 1 0H+13H+18H A Zk+ 1B.0Z.ZZ R A t 18.02.22

22123 DETlVA01,4 pediarrics WS 6 3ąH+104H+60H AZp
22123 DďNA091' Pediatrĺcs WS 0 0+0+0 ASri A 1 23.07.23
22123 KIM/VM13 clinical lmmunotogy and Allergology ws 2 0+6H+9H A zk+ 29.1,1,.21. u A 1 05,09.23

NCH/V4011 Neurosurgery WS 2 0+0+1BH AKo R 1, 07.10.?2
?2123 0RT|VA01,1, Orthopedics WS 4 30H+30H+Z0H A Zk+ 74.hO.ZZ R A 1 14.10.?22423 URG/VA023 EmeľgencyMedicine WS 3 5H+24H+10H A Zk+ 10.02.23 R 1 10.02.23
?21?3 UR0NA01J Urotogy WS 4 27H+4?H+Z1H A Zk+ O4.ll.Zz RA 7 04,77.22
22123 CHuvABPŢ Suľ$ery.Clinical Training SS 1 0+2T+0 AZp R 1 28.08.2322123 tNtlvABl.r nfectious Diseases 2 SS 4 0+9H+9H AZk+ 04.05.22 U B 1 04.09.23
22123 lN3/vA012 lnteľnal Medicine 3 SS 10 10H+60H+50H A Zk+ 24.03,23 R B 1 01.06.23?Zl?3 KARNA023 Anaesrhesia and lntensive Care SS 5 0+43H+20H A Zk+ l1.04.23R A 111.04.23
22123 K0ZNA01? Deľmatolo$y and Vene SS 3 9H+30H+15H A Zk+ 03.08.22 u A 1 29.08.23

Sem. Cľ. No. of
classes

St. Type Cred. bf.
of ex. exam.

Abbreviation Title Gr. Re Att. Date
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Ll8416 GoLlAŠ Daniel

Course of study

Birth code: 97060915DG

414

'22173

?21?3

'22123

,22123

occ/vAo11

0NK/VAo11

0RLMo11
PGY/VABP2

SS4
SS3
SS4
SS7

0phthalmology

Clinical Oncology

0torhinolaryngology

Gynecolo$y and 0bstetľics.Clinical Tľ 0+2T+0 AZp R 1 01.09.23

Place of birth: Bardejov

8H+40H+0 AZk+ 22.02.23R A I?1.03.23
0+24H+0 A Zk+ 03.02.23 R A

0+24+tr24l1 A 7k+ rg'o4.żä Ŕ Á

1 ?7.02.23

1 09.06.23

Sem' Cľ' No. of
classes

St' Type Cľed. bf. Gr' Re Att. Date
of ex. exam.

Abbreviation Title

i7223
i72123

PGY/VAo11 Gynecology and 0bstetľics 1 SS 6 0+70H+20H AKo R 1 12.05.23
PSY/V4023 Psychiatry SS 18H+48H+24H AZk+ 22.04.?2 U D 1 28.08.23

?2ĺ23 PVLN^023

22123 PULNA}7L

?2123 SLP/VA022

;'23f24 lN0/VÁ041
:,nl?4 tN0/vA091

Epidemiology and Social Medicine

Epidemiology, Law and Social Medicine

Medical Law

lnternal Medicine 4

lnternal Medicine

Mandatory Clinical Training in Selec.

Suľgery 2

23l?.4 cH1ĺvA093 Surgery

231?.4 PGY/VAO13 Gynecology and 0bstetrĺcs 2

23124 PGYNA09l Gynecology and 0bstetľics

0+4T+16H AZp
SS 0 0+0+0 A Sri

R 1 19.05.23

A 1 ?9.06.23

R 1 18.05.23

R 1 07.77.23

A 1 03.01.24

SS

SS

SS

WS

WS

WS

WS

WS

SS

ss
SS

5

3

o

1,

24

0

6

2

2

16

0

10

7p

1T+7T+17

0+0+34H

0+0+0

0+0+2H

0+0+0

0+48H+48H

0+0+5H

0+19D+2H

AŻp
A Sri

AZp
AZp
A Sľi

Ko23124 PLE/V4031 Acure Condirions in Medicine

'23124 PLE/VA042 GeneralPracricalMedicine

A

A

A23124 PLENA0S2

?3124 CHlNAlzs AZp1T+2T+?T

0+0+0 A Sri
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